A 1420 S. Talman Ave., Chicago, IL 60608              E customerservice@kurtzon.com              W www.kurtzon.com               P 773-277-2121
REV: 04/03/2025
TYPEDATE
PROJECT
NOTES
Behavioral Health Downlight: VL-PBD-BH-LED
Ligature Resistant Sealed 6” Aperture LED Recessed Downlight For Behavioral Health Facilities
ORDERING GUIDE
DISCLAIMER: Although KURTZON has prepared the information contained in
this document with all due care, KURTZON does not warrant or represent that the
information is free from errors or omission. Whilst the information is considered to
be true and correct at the date of publication, changes in circumstances after the
time of publication may impact on the accuracy of the information. The information
may change without notice and KURTZON is not in any way liable for the accuracy
of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
	- IP65 Rated
	- Polycarbonate Lens Standard
	- Trim Sealed to Housing with Three (3) Flush Head Tamper Resistant
Screws
	- Ligature Resistant Construction
	- Up to 4,250 Lumens Delivered
	- Dimmable to 1%
	- Available with 16Ga Stainless Steel Door Frame
	- Optionally B.A.A. & B.A.B.A Compliant & Assembled in the USA by a
Family Owned US Corporation
IP65
IEC 60529
MADE IN
THE USA
Series Material Size
Light Source
Voltage Baffle Door (Trim) Finish Optics Options
LED Type CCT/CRI
VL-PBD-BH 4 Non-Magnetic 8 8” Housing DLM15 1500LM Package 83 CRI: UNV: 120V-277V* WB White Grooved Baffle WT White Painted Trim LEX 0.125” Clear Flat Polycarbonate Lens FC Fuse & Holder (One Supplied Per Circuit)
DLM20 2000LM Package 830  3000K BB Black Grooved Baffle ST Polished Stainless Trim FPL 0.125” Frosted Flat Polycarbonate Lens EM7 Mount 7W Battery Pack (Specify Input Voltage)
DLM30 3000LM Package 835  3500K NB Nickel Baffle FAL 0.125” Frosted Flat Acrylic Lens PxW* White Programmed to User Specified Wattage Value
DLM40 4000LM Package 840  4000K SR Specular Reflector
GH85
0.125” Flatt Diffused Polycarbonate With
Glare Suppression Distribution
PxL* Programmed to User Specified Lumen Value
850  5000K 10KV 10KV Parallel Surge Protection (One Supplied Per Circuit)
NOTE: Lumen packages
are nominal, verify actual
values on the energy data
chart
250CFP 0.250” Clear Flat Polycarbonate Lens LDE1 Lutron Hi-Lume 1% Ecosystem LED Driver SOFTB
90+ CRI: TPWHT White Painted Torx Tamper-proof Fasteners
930  3000K Note*: LEX option is standard and will be provided when
no other option is selected.
RFI Supplied with Radio Frequency Interference Filter
935  3500K BAA Buy American Act Compliant
940  4000K BABA Build America, Buy America Compliant
950  5000K
*Note: Specify Value in Ordering Notes Below
Series
VL-PBD-BH
LED Type Optics OptionsBaffle Door (Trim)Voltage
UNV
CCT/CRISize
8
Material
4
Ordering Notes, If Applicable
OPTIONAL OPTIONAL
RFI FILTERED
MIL-STD-461G
OPTIONAL
A 1420 S. Talman Ave., Chicago, IL 60608              E customerservice@kurtzon.com              W www.kurtzon.com               P 773-277-2121
REV: 04/03/2025
Behavioral Health Downlight: VL-PBD-BH-LED
Ligature Resistant Sealed 6” Aperture LED Recessed Downlight For Behavioral Health Facilities